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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 05 December 2023

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CORLESS CRAZY 2 DAP, 27/11/2023, R11, MLast start Masters winner M1/2T. Corless 532707 31/02581M 1M 2M 2M 4MD16/04/2019

 2 MISS SADIE LEA 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R11, MLast start Masters winner M1/2W. Dance 536714 18/02581M 2Y 3P 1M 3PB13/08/2019

 3 EMERALD GREEN GAR, 25/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M1/2B. Hayes Merzi 532702 12/02526P 1P 1P 1M 2PD05/04/2019

 4 BLUE REDEMPTION GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M1/1S. Heggs 534391 17/02381P 2P 3P 6M 1MD22/03/2019

 5 NATION'S ROCK GOS, 28/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M1/1N. Holloway 532755 21/02233P 2M 5P 3M 5PD11/04/2019

 6 PAZIENZA MAT, 09/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M2/2/2N. Bendeich 540438 12/02251P (FEL)P 2P 5P 5PD04/12/2019

 7 SHAFTED RIS, 28/11/2023, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1J. Porter 532397 9/01892M 2M 5M 2M 2MB20/03/2019

 8 BLAKEY BOY RIC, 27/11/2023, R1, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2M. Clarke 533639 6/01502M 2P 8P 3M 8PD02/05/2019

 9 I'M ONLY LITTLE 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2J. Flipp 536406 5/01083M 4P 8P 8P 4PB22/07/2019

 10 EARHART 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M3/2B. Sloan 536538 3/0845P 7P 4P 8P 4PB31/07/2019
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 1 TEARS OF LOVE GOS, 28/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4S. Boyd 565570 2/11621P 4P 5P 3P 4PB03/12/2021

 2 HE'S FIRST CLASS GOS, 28/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5B. Mcgovern 557707 1/01311P 4P 2P 3PD23/02/2021

 3 MOONSHINE BONNIE DUB, 31/07/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Coyte 546431 3/01992P 4P 2P 3P 1YB01/06/2020

 4 FLYING WHALES 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Gavenlock 561096 2/11713P 8P 1P 3P 5PB05/07/2021

 5 BIGBAD FRANKY GOS, 28/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Brown 560171 1/01622P 3P 5P 5P 1YD16/06/2021

 6 FANTASIA QUEEN RIC, 26/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Clarke 565969 1/01562P 3P 3P 8P 6PB29/11/2021

 7 KETTLE HEAD RIC, 20/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Lagogiane 571410 1/01492P 1PD16/04/2022

 8 OH BETTY GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Murray 553632 2/11382P 4P 3P 8C 6PB09/01/2021

 9 PEPPA NANDO GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Edwards 564897 2/11323P 8P 8P 7P 1PB09/11/2021

 10 ALASKA GO 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/01272P 4Y 2Y 4P 5YB03/01/2021

 11 MAKIN' MILLY'S MAT, 09/10/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Bendeich 549212 1/01203P 7P 7P 5P 1PB24/08/2020

 12 SPARKY UNITED GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/01161Y 6P 3P 2P 6PD07/09/2021

 13 JAKE AND JAMEY GOS, 25/11/2023, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5J. Forbes 556178 1/0721Y 8P 7P 4P 7PD01/03/2021

 14 WALLACIA MIST 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Brown 561483 3/22252P 1P 1P 4P 1PB12/05/2021

 15 BLAZE WAVE RIC, 26/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3F. Xuereb 568248 3/22036P 1P 1P 1P 2PD31/12/2021

 16 SHE'S A BEAST RIC, 27/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Lagogiane 569021 2/11985P 3P 1P 3P 1PB25/11/2021

 17 DELANEE ROSE GAR, 19/07/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3F. Cini 558012 3/21628P 2P 2P 2P 8PB21/04/2021

 18 RUN BABY RIS, 28/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Porter 565968 3/11562Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 3YD29/11/2021

 19 TAYLOR'S VERSION 2 WPK, 10/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3F. Xuereb 564865 3/21507P 5P 3P 1P 5PB06/11/2021

 20 RAGIN' ARNA 3 RIC, 29/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 561784 2/11477P 6P 3P 1P 5PB12/04/2021

 21 ALAFAYA GOS, 25/11/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Attwill 561675 1/01373Y 3P 3Y 4P 5PB13/07/2021

 22 HE'S MY ANGEL GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 556003 2/11334P 3Y 6P 1P 8PD24/12/2020
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 23 DINO CLAW GOS, 25/11/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 568802 1/01332Y 5P 6P 1P 2PD09/02/2022

 24 ALL ZIP GOS, 25/11/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 565142 1/01222Y 3P 8P 4P 5PB18/11/2021

 25 WHAT ABOUT PABLO GAR, 29/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21204P 6Y 2P 5P 6PD22/02/2021

 26 SPEEDY MUMMA GOS, 28/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Edwards 555845 1/01176P 7P 2P 4P 4PB01/03/2021

 27 FLYING WINGLESS 2 RIS, 28/11/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563439 2/11138Y 3P 2P 7Y 8PD16/09/2021

 28 MEATBALL RON 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Gavenlock 561100 2/01124P 1Y 4P 8P 4PD05/07/2021

 29 BOTTLER'S CHARM GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 548360 3/01095P 8P 7P 3P 3YB20/07/2020

 30 SPEEDOMETER GOS, 28/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Eaton 568790 1/01055P (FEL)P 6P 1PD06/02/2022

 31 MEMPHIS REIGN RIS, 28/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563437 2/11047Y 5P 1P 8Y 7PD16/09/2021

 32 STYLISH SHAMROCK 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/3R. Hancock 552497 3/2973Y 2Y 4Y 7P 8PD11/12/2020

 33 GELATINOUS GOS, 25/11/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Porter 565972 1/0965Y 1Y 5Y 7Y 3PD29/11/2021

 34 SET TO STRIKE GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Forbes 556723 3/2896P 8Y 7P 3P 7PB20/03/2021

 35 EARHART 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Sloan 536538 3/2845P 7P 4P 8P 4PB31/07/2019

 36 TIP TURKEY 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Hampton 562509 3/2847P 5P 7P 7P 6PB16/08/2021

 37 ELITE CHOICE GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 2/1804P 5Y 6Y 8P 3YB12/09/2020

 38 PINCH AN INCH GOS, 25/11/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Robertson 561185 1/0505Y 6Y 8Y 7Y 4YB09/05/2021
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 1 HE'S UNSURE GOS, 28/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mcgovern 565575 0/01202P 3P 5P 3PD17/11/2021

 2 TARAWI HAZEL GOS, 08/08/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Atchison 563185 0/01014P 2PB13/09/2021

 3 GREAT NORTH 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0995P 2Y 5P 6P 3PD20/11/2021

 4 PREMIER MAC 2 GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0787P 3P 4P 4P 4PD20/11/2021

 5 FAT PIZZA 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0647P 8Y 4Y 7P 3YD09/04/2020

 6 WHITE LIAR 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0586Y 6P 4P 6P 4PD12/03/2021

 7 DESPICABLE LARRY 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0445Y 5Y 7P 8P 8PD31/10/2020

 8 TRUE FAITH GBN, 22/09/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Dargan 560712 0/0445P 7PB01/06/2021

 9 WORK IN PROGRESS GOS, 28/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/0406P 8P 7P 7P 7PD16/04/2021
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 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO GAR, 29/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 1/2J. Miles 549021 16/143723P 1P 3P 1P 2PD27/08/2020

 2 ARMATREE CASH WPK, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 1/1P. Lagogiane 558794 14/133485P 1P 1P 3P 1PB19/05/2021
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 1 PRINCE WYLDE GOS, 28/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2C. Eaton 543282 32/311891P 7P 7P 5P 3PD29/02/2020
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 1 TIA'S ROSE GAR, 18/11/2023, R11, PLast start winner 4/1/2G. Ernst 550867 10/92491P 5P 1P 2P 4PB01/10/2020

 2 READY TO WIGGLE GOS, 28/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Porter 556353 8/62002P 6Y 5Y 3P 1PB15/01/2021

 3 OUR BOY BUZZ WPK, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2B. Sloan 555056 11/102766P 2P 2P 4P 1PD12/02/2021

 4 SHAWSHANK RED GBN, 13/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Hazlett 560005 6/51684P 1P 6P 3P 6PD01/06/2021

 5 PRINCE LEO GOS, 21/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Eaton 543287 17/161595P 4P 2P 4P 6PD29/02/2020
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 1 BIG AS CASH GOS, 28/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/2J. Brown 560174 4/32761P 1P 2P 1P 2PD16/06/2021

 2 SICARIO BEAST GOS, 03/10/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/3P. Lagogiane 563176 6/22061P 2P 1Y 1Y 5PD15/09/2021

 3 READY TO RAID GOS, 28/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Forbes 551574 5/42033P 3Y 1P 6P 3PB12/11/2020

 4 FLYING WHALES 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Gavenlock 561096 2/11713P 8P 1P 3P 5PB05/07/2021

 5 MISS SADIE LEA 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1W. Dance 536714 18/132581M 2Y 3P 1M 3PB13/08/2019

 6 SISTER TWO RIS, 28/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1A. Pagano 555815 7/52177Y 4P 3P 2P 5PB23/02/2021

 7 SISTER ONE RIS, 28/11/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/2A. Pagano 555814 4/32027Y 2P 2P 3P 2PB23/02/2021

 8 STETSENKO DUB, 31/07/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Coyte 546432 5/01825P 1P 6P 2P 2YB01/06/2020

 9 MUM'S MOUSSAKA GOS, 28/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Ashe 559032 5/21565P 1P 6P 3P 5PB09/02/2021

 10 MISS SOPHIA GOS, 28/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Eaton 562880 6/51354P 2P 5P 4P 8PB10/09/2021

 11 TAI RUSH GAR, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Grey 552042 5/41358P 3P 6P 5P 3PB26/11/2020

 12 BRAVE CHOICE GOS, 28/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565545 4/01297P 1Y 3P 4Y 4PD20/11/2021

 13 STIR THE POT GOS, 21/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Sloan 555087 5/31295P 7P 5P 1P 4PB23/01/2021

 14 FRESH FRIED FISH GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Robertson 540445 13/111294P 6P 4P 2P 8PB09/12/2019

 15 SHE PICKED ME GOS, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/1S. Stewart 558434 5/41202Y 8P 8P 2P 6PB12/04/2021

 16 MEATBALL RON 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Gavenlock 561100 2/01124P 1Y 4P 8P 4PD05/07/2021

 17 CLASS CLOWN GOS, 18/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/81113Y 7P 5P 4Y 7PD13/01/2020

 18 GIVE HIM TIME GOS, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1A. Capper 551514 8/71105Y 4P 4P 5P 4PD31/08/2020

 19 I'M ONLY LITTLE 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/41083M 4P 8P 8P 4PB22/07/2019

 20 ASTON ROJA GOS, 28/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/3905P 5P 6P 5P 8PB15/01/2021

 21 SUBLIME CODY GOS, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Hancock 556868 4/3873Y 4Y 7Y 4Y 6PD23/03/2021

 22 TIP TURKEY 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Hampton 562509 3/2847P 5P 7P 7P 6PB16/08/2021
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 23 UNO WHISKEY 3 RIC, 29/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Cherry 576523 5/3845P 7P 4P 4P 8PB26/12/2020

 24 FASHION CHOICE GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1527P 8Y 7Y 5Y 7PB07/09/2020
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 1 CESSNOCK GIRL GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Forbes 568374 0/0732P 8P 6PB30/11/2021

 2 ICE COOL TOMMY GBN, 10/11/2023, R1, P

BUL, 07/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hazlett 562871 0/0866P 3P 3P 6P 6PD07/09/2021

 3 DUKE PANAMA First start M/1R. Thomas 567535 0/00D10/12/2021

 4 LOMA LACEY First start M/1F. Xuereb 573650 0/00B23/04/2022

 5 RINGSEND ROSE GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Ashe 570023 0/01125P 2P 5P 3P 3PB09/12/2021

 6 GREAT NORTH 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0995P 2Y 5P 6P 3PD20/11/2021

 7 DYNAMIC DANCER GOS, 22/08/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1F. Xuereb 561626 0/0926P 2PB10/07/2021

 8 PREMIER MAC 1 GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0787P 3P 4P 4P 4PD20/11/2021

 9 TWO MAJOR GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0584YB18/04/2022

 10 SPARRA MAC GOS, 25/11/2023, R4, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Hancock 567832 0/0426YB20/01/2022

 11 MIDNIGHT ROSE GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Masterson 565703 0/0426PB30/11/2021

 12 GYPSY GAMBLER BUL, 19/09/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Hayes Merzi 562885 0/0908P 8Y 4P 2P 2PB04/09/2021

 13 AUSSIE AUDREY GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/0725P 5P 6P 6P 3PB12/04/2021

 14 FAT PIZZA 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0647P 8Y 4Y 7P 3YD09/04/2020

 15 WHITE LIAR 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0586Y 6P 4P 6P 4PD12/03/2021

 16 SUBLIME WARRIOR GOS, 25/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 559962 0/0555Y 4Y 6YD04/06/2021

 17 DESPICABLE LARRY 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0445Y 5Y 7P 8P 8PD31/10/2020
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 1 WE BACK GOS, 28/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2S. Boyd 541379 14/92372P 5C 3P 4P 2PD08/01/2020

 2 HAS ABILITY 2 DAP, 16/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Hazlett 560316 10/7245(FEL)C 5P 1P 1P 4PD14/06/2021
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 1 TYLER FLY HIGH GOS, 28/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Rodgers 568073 1/02303P 3P 3C 3P 2PD14/01/2022

 2 WALLACIA MIST 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Brown 561483 3/02252P 1P 1P 4P 1PB12/05/2021

 3 KING OF TULSA 2 RIC, 29/11/2023, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2M. Farrugia 564171 7/42681P 1P 4P 8C 2CD16/10/2021

 4 NACHO QUEEN RIC, 29/11/2023, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3M. Farrugia 564172 10/32461P 7P 3P 4P 1PB16/10/2021

 5 STONEWASHED GOS, 25/11/2023, R8, YLast start Country winner 5/5R. Sandes 541377 5/01401Y 6P 2P 7P 4PD08/01/2020

 6 MURRURUNDI BOY GAR, 29/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Rees 542220 12/51744P 4P 4P 1P 6PD08/02/2020

 7 FLO MAGIC WPK, 17/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Thomas 547127 7/31665P 3P 8P 1P 4CB29/06/2020

 8 LOLA PEPPER 2 WPK, 25/11/2023, R8, CWeighted points score 5/2M. Clarke 528280 7/31615C 3P 1P 5M 4PB03/12/2018

 9 TAYLOR'S VERSION 1 WPK, 10/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Xuereb 564865 3/01507P 5P 3P 1P 5PB06/11/2021

 10 RAGIN' ARNA 2 RIC, 29/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 561784 2/01477P 6P 3P 1P 5PB12/04/2021

 11 MASKED ANGEL GAR, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Masterson 565700 2/11445P 6P 1P 6P 1PB30/11/2021

 12 SHE'S GLORIOUS GOS, 24/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Maris 560528 1/01356P 6P 4P 2P 1PB28/06/2021

 13 ALASKA GO 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/01272P 4Y 2Y 4P 5YB03/01/2021

 14 ARCHER FLY HIGH 2 WPK, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Rodgers 568072 1/01196P 5C 1P 3P 3PD14/01/2022

 15 FLYING WINGLESS 1 RIS, 28/11/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5W. King 563439 2/01138Y 3P 2P 7Y 8PD16/09/2021

 16 MEATBALL RON 3 GOS, 28/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Gavenlock 561100 2/01124P 1Y 4P 8P 4PD05/07/2021

 17 STYLISH SHAMROCK 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 552497 3/0973Y 2Y 4Y 7P 8PD11/12/2020

 18 UNO WHISKEY 2 RIC, 29/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 576523 5/1845P 7P 4P 4P 8PB26/12/2020
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 1 EXIT FORWARD GAR, 25/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/2R. Mccolm 551848 4/32701P 3P 1P 2P 1PB30/11/2020

 2 KING OF TULSA 1 RIC, 29/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/3M. Farrugia 564171 7/22681P 1P 4P 8C 2CD16/10/2021

 3 CHECK THE RADAR GOS, 14/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/4P. Rodgers 559765 4/11881P 6P 4P 4C 2PB16/05/2021

 4 BRUNO'S ENCANTO RIC, 29/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Farrugia 568530 4/11713P 1P 7P 2P 8PD28/12/2021

 5 GOOD LUCK BUCK RIC, 29/11/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2M. Edwards 558973 5/31651P 5P 4P 5P 2PD10/05/2021

 6 SHE'S UNIQUE GAR, 29/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Mcgovern 546785 6/22763P 3P 1P 2P 1PB29/03/2020

 7 HAS ABILITY 1 DAP, 16/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hazlett 560316 10/2245(FEL)C 5P 1P 1P 4PD14/06/2021

 8 JUST FOXING GAR, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Grey 552044 4/22002P 3C 3P 5P 6PB26/11/2020

 9 LOLA PEPPER 1 WPK, 25/11/2023, R8, CWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 528280 7/01615C 3P 1P 5M 4PB03/12/2018

 10 TYSON'S FURY WPK, 18/11/2023, R9, CWeighted points score 5/5R. Anderson 546736 5/01595C 7P 4C 1C 6PD28/05/2020

 11 RAGIN' ARNA 1 RIC, 29/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 561784 2/01477P 6P 3P 1P 5PB12/04/2021

 12 LUCKY TO RACE WPK, 25/11/2023, R8, CWeighted points score 5/3A. Pagano 537889 5/21457C 2P 3P 5P 5PB28/09/2019

 13 ARCHER FLY HIGH 1 WPK, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Rodgers 568072 1/01196P 5C 1P 3P 3PD14/01/2022

 14 UNO WHISKEY 1 RIC, 29/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 576523 5/0845P 7P 4P 4P 8PB26/12/2020

 15 WHITELY WPK, 18/11/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/5R. Anderson 546744 5/0747C 7C 6P 7P 7PD28/05/2020
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